South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 07, 2024, 02:18:26 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3336 (Rat #0247, Act #0149 of 1993) General Bill, By J.J. Snow, Rhoad, Riser, Sharpe, Witherspoon and H.G. Worley
A Bill to amend Section 56-1-2030, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions under the Commercial

Driver License Act, so as to add definitions; and to add Section 56-1-2085 so as to authorize issuance of a seasonal restricted

commercial driver's license, to provide licensing requirements, and the extent of use for such a license.-amended title

02/02/93
02/02/93
05/19/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/01/93
06/01/93
06/02/93
06/02/93
06/03/93
06/10/93
06/14/93
06/14/93
07/07/93
07/07/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-60
Amended HJ-134

Read second time HJ-136

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-136
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-44
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-44
Read second time SJ-64

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-64
Read third time and enrolled SJ-35

Ratified R 247

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/14/93

Act No. 149

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



