South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 02:18:26 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3336 (Rat #0247, Act #0149 of 1993) General Bill, By J.J. Snow, Rhoad, Riser, Sharpe, Witherspoon and H.G. Worley

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-2030, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions under the Commercial Driver License Act, so as to add definitions; and to add Section 56-1-2085 so as to authorize issuance of a seasonal restricted commercial driver's license, to provide licensing requirements, and the extent of use for such a license.-amended title

0=,0=,00		
02/02/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12
05/19/93	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-60
05/27/93	House	Amended HJ-134
05/27/93	House	Read second time HJ-136
05/27/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-136
05/28/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
06/01/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-44
06/01/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-44
06/02/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-64
06/02/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-64
06/03/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-35
06/10/93		Ratified R 247
06/14/93		Signed By Governor
06/14/93		Effective date 06/14/93
07/07/93		Act No. 149
07/07/93		Copies available

Introduced and read first time HJ-11